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2023 Club Championship

Round 3 Leaderboard

2023 Club Championship

Men's Championship Flight

Total
Player To Par
Gross
+3

T13
T13
15
16
17
18
19
NS

Kaiden Brovold

Kendall Nicolai +5
Troy Brovold +10
Anthony Nicolai +11
Trevor Carstens +15
Joe Wenner +16
Cole Miller +16
Billy Meyer +19
Paul Amos +23
James Miller +23
Owen Matejcek +23
Sam Gault +26
Rich Menden +27
Tyler Trimbo +27
Josh Smit +29
Hunter Wilmes +31
Ryan Underwood +35
Tom Frey +36
Eric Moreau +42

Jason Roggow

Women's Championship Flight

Total
Player To Par
Gross

+33
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Allison Cink

Laurie Kelly +34
Heather Tollefson +37
Miranda Johnson +50

Morgan Kelly +69
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37
32
37
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37
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44
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42
41

36
41

NS

Gross
175
177
182
183
187
188
188
191
195
195
195
198
199
199
201
203
207
208
214
NS

Gross
171
172
175

188
207


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9732346882528660973?called_from=&round_index=3
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9735884834324106721
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9735884834290552275
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9735884834324106722
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9735884834290552282
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9735884834290552285
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9735884834290552281
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9735884834290552277
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9735884834324106720
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9735884834324106723
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9735884834324106719
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9735884834290552283
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9735884834290552284
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9735884834324106718
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9735884834290552279
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9735884834290552274
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9735884834290552280
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9735884834290552278
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9735884834324106724
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9735884834324106725
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9735884834290552276
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9735884834290552271
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9735884834290552273
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9735884834290552269
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9735884834290552270
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9735884834290552272
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